{ST-Style tc ST-Style)

{Cuplex SC to MT-RJ)

50 Micron Multimode Cable Assemblies

Description Part Number
ST-Style to ST-Style, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 50 micron 1435060-X
ST-Style to Duplex SC, 2-fiber Patch Cord.

Riser-rated (OFNR}), 50 micron 1435061-X
Duplex SC to Duplex SC, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 5C micron 1435062-X
ST-Style to MT-RJ, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 50 micron 1457234-X
Duplex SC to MT-RJ, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 50 micron 1457236-X

X = length in meters: -1=1 mater, -2=2 meters, -3=3 meters, -0=3 meters, 1- -0=10 meters

62.5 Micron Multimode Cable Assemblies

{Duplex SG o ST-Slyle)

Description Part Number
5T-Style to ST-Style, 2-fiver Patch Cord,

Riser-raled (OFNR}, 62.5 micron 503994-Y
S8T-Style lv Duplex SC, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 62.5 micron 492250-X
Duplex SC to Duplex SC, 2-fiber Paich Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 62.5 micron 482249-X
ST-Style to MT-RJ, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated (OFNR), 62.5 micron 1457233-X
Duplex SC to MT-RJ, 2-fiber Patch Cord,

Riser-rated {OFNR), 62.5 micron 1457235-X

(ST-Style fo MT-RJ)

X= Length in maters: -1=1 meter, -2=2 melers, -3=3 meters, -5=5 meters, 1--0=10 metars
Y= Lengtn in meters: -1=1 meter, -2=2 melers, -3=3 metars, -4=5 meters, -5 —10 meters




